
Club Name:

Club Postcode:

Item
Defibrillator
Stretcher
First Aid Room

Nearest Hospital with A&E

Hospital Contact Number:

Journey Time
Nearest Hospital with WIC
Hospital Address:

Emergency Action Plan

Hospital Address:

Directions

Other Information

For Ambulance:

First Aid Room to Ambulance:

Pitch to Ambulance:

Location

Access Routes

Club Address:

First Aider Information
Mobile NumberName

First Aid Equipment & Facilities

Bury Rangers FC
Wodson Park
Wadesmill Road
Ware
SG12 0UQ

Bury Rangers Coach Various

In Sports Centre

No but the Sports Centre has a wheelchair 

No dedicated room - a room can be made available if required

Astroturf pitches can be accessed from the left hand 
end of the Car Park (near Ware Football Club)

If room in Sports Centre is being used then the Ambulance 
can park outside the Sports Centre entrance.

Via pitch to Car Park.

Princess Alexandra Hospital (Harlow)
Hamstel Road
Harlow
CM20 1QX
01279 444455

See attached

14 minutes (10.4 miles)

Queen Elizabeth II (Welwyn Garden City)
Howlands
Welwyn Garden City
AL7 4HQ open 24 hours, directions attached



These directions are for planning purposes only. You may �nd that construction projects,
tra�c, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map results, and
you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your
route.

Ware

Harlow

SG12 0UQ

Get on A10

1. Head north on Wadesmill Rd/A1170

2. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto the A10 slip road to London/Hertford

Follow A10 and A414 to Allende Ave/Fifth Ave/A1019 in Harlow

3. Merge onto A10

4. Use the left lane to take the A414 slip road to Harlow/Chelmsford/Ware/A1170

5. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto A414

6. At the roundabout, take the 4th exit and stay on A414

7. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Fifth Ave/A414

Continue on Allende Ave/Fifth Ave/A1019 to your destination

8. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Allende Ave/Fifth Ave/A1019

9. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit and stay on Allende Ave/Fifth Ave/A1019

10. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Fourth Ave
 Go through 1 roundabout

11. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit
 Destination will be on the left

CM20 1QX

27 s (0.2 mi)

0.1 mi

0.1 mi

11 min (9.1 mi)

3.4 mi

0.2 mi

0.3 mi

4.8 mi

0.4 mi

4 min (1.1 mi)

0.4 mi

0.1 mi

0.4 mi

0.2 mi

Drive 10.4 miles, 14 minSG12 0UQ, Ware to CM20 1QX, Harlow



Ware
SG12 0UQ

Get on A10

1. Head north on Wadesmill Rd/A1170

2. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto the A10 slip road to London/Hertford

Follow A10 and A414 to Birchall Ln/B195

3. Merge onto A10

4. Use the left lane to take the A414 slip road to Hertford

5. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto A414

6. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto London Rd/A414

7. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Gascoyne Way/A414

8. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on Gascoyne Way/A414
 Continue to follow A414
 Go through 1 roundabout

9. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Hertingfordbury Rd/A414

10. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto A414

Continue on B195 to your destination in Welwyn Garden City

11. At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Birchall Ln/B195
 Continue to follow B195

12. Turn left onto Cole Green Ln

13. At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Howlands
 Go through 1 roundabout

14. Turn left

15. Turn left

27 s (0.2 mi)

0.1 mi

0.1 mi

11 min (7.5 mi)

1.9 mi

0.2 mi

1.1 mi

0.6 mi

0.3 mi

0.7 mi

0.6 mi

2.1 mi

5 min (2.0 mi)

0.8 mi

0.4 mi

0.6 mi

0.2 mi

92 ft

Drive 9.7 miles, 16 minSG12 0UQ, Ware to AL7 4HQ, Welwyn Garden City



These directions are for planning purposes only. You may �nd that construction projects,
tra�c, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map results, and
you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your
route.

Welwyn Garden City
AL7 4HQ


	Club Name: 
	Club Address: 
	Club Postcode: 
	LocationDefibrillator: 
	LocationStretcher: 
	LocationFirst Aid Room: 
	First Aid Room to Ambulance: 
	Pitch to Ambulance: 
	Nearest Hospital with AE: 
	Hospital Address: 
	Hospital Contact Number: 
	Directions: 
	Journey Time: 
	Nearest Hospital with WIC: 
	First Aider 1 Mobile Number: 
	First Aider 2 Mobile Number: 
	First Aider 1: 
	First Aider 2: 
	First Aider 3: 
	First Aider 4: 
	First Aider 3 Mobile Number: 
	First Aider 4 Mobile Number: 
	Other Item: 
	Location: 
	Ambulance Access Route: 
	WIC Hospital Address: 


