Emergency Action Plan

Club Name:	Bury Rangers FC	
Club Address:	Wodson Park Wadesmill Road Ware	
Club Postcode:	SG12 0UQ	
F	irst Aider Information	
Name	Mobile Number	
Bury Rangers Coach	Various	
First	Aid Equipment & Facilities	
Item	Location	
Defibrillator	In Sports Centre	
Stretcher	No but the Sports Centre has a wheelchair	
First Aid Room	No dedicated room - a room can be made available if required	
	Access Routes	
For Ambulance:	Astroturf pitches can be accessed from the left hand end of the Car Park (near Ware Football Club)	
First Aid Room to Ambulance:	If room in Sports Centre is being used then the Ambulance can park outside the Sports Centre entrance.	
Pitch to Ambulance:	Via pitch to Car Park.	
	Other Information	
Nearest Hospital with A&E	Princess Alexandra Hospital (Harlow)	
Hospital Address:	Hamstel Road Harlow CM20 1QX	
Hospital Contact Number:	01279 444455	
Directions	See attached	
Journey Time	14 minutes (10.4 miles)	
Nearest Hospital with WIC	Queen Elizabeth II (Welwyn Garden City)	
Hospital Address:	Howlands Welwyn Garden City AL7 4HQ open 24 hours, directions attached	





SG12 0UQ

Ware

Get on A10

			27 s (0.2 m
1	1.	Head north on Wadesmill Rd/A1170	
Q	2.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto the A10 slip road to London/Hertford	————— 0.1 r
			0.1 r
Follo	w A1	10 and A414 to Allende Ave/Fifth Ave/A1019 in Harlow	
*	3.	Merge onto A10	—— 11 min (9.1 m
*	4.	Use the left lane to take the A414 slip road to Harlow/Chelmsford/Ware/A1170	3.4 r
Q	5.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto A414	———— 0.2 r
Q	6.	At the roundabout, take the 4th exit and stay on A414	0.3 r
Q	7.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Fifth Ave/A414	4.8 r
			0.4 r
Cont	inue	on Allende Ave/Fifth Ave/A1019 to your destination	
Q	8.	At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Allende Ave/Fifth Ave/A1019	——— 4 min (1.1 m
Q	9.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit and stay on Allende Ave/Fifth Ave/A1019	0.4 r
Q	10.	At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Fourth Ave 1 Go through 1 roundabout	———— 0.1 r
Ð	11.		0.4 r
		1 Destination will be on the left	
			0.2 n

CM20 1QX

Harlow

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your route.



SG12 0UQ

Ware

Get on A10

			27 s (0.2 m
1	1.	Head north on Wadesmill Rd/A1170	
Q	2.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto the A10 slip road to London/Hertford	———— 0.1 ı
			0.1
ollo	w A 1	0 and A414 to Birchall Ln/B195	14 : /75
*	3.	Merge onto A10	——— 11 min (7.5 r
*	4.	Use the left lane to take the A414 slip road to Hertford	1.9
Q		At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto A414	0.2
•	J.	At the foundabout, take the 3rd exit onto A414	1.1 ı
Ó	6.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto London Rd/A414	0.6
Q	7.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Gascoyne Way/A414	
Ō	8.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on Gascoyne Way/A414 Continue to follow A414	0.3
		1 Go through 1 roundabout	0.7
Q	9.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Hertingfordbury Rd/A414	0.7
Q	10.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto A414	0.6
			2.1
ont	inue	on B195 to your destination in Welwyn Garden City	——— 5 min (2.0 r
Q	11.	At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Birchall Ln/B195 i) Continue to follow B195	
4	12.	Turn left onto Cole Green Ln	0.8
_			0.4
Đ	13.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Howlands (i) Go through 1 roundabout	
	14.	Turn left	0.6
4			
ካ	15.	Turn left	0.2

AL7 4HQ

Welwyn Garden City

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your route.